
Clamp ID Range
67.0 - 84.0mm

[2.638in - 3.307in]
[2.11/16" - 3.5/16"]

 0.53mm
0.021in

 

11.7mm
0.461in

MAX

 30.50mm
1.201in

 

 8.00mm A.F. 

12.70mm
0.500in
[1/2"]

 16.00mm
0.630in

 

1ISSUE NUMBER:

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SKU/
PART NUMBER:

THIS DRAWING IS FOR 
REFERENCE ONLY

Band & Housing: 301 Stainless Steel
Screw: 305 Stainless Steel
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Ideal Tridon 1/2" SMARTSEAL
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